g	 Rugged
g	 Energy saving
g	 Increased productivity
g	 Extended lifetime
g	� Lower maintenance
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
Crusher Duty
Three Phase Motor

Crusher Duty 7
Crusher Duty®
Soft Starters
TPH2 - NEMA 4/12 Enclosure
					   Note:    1) For other technical data please refer to WEG product manual.
					               2) Contact WEG for 230V, 380V, 575V and any other non-standard voltage
** Includes 6  Legs
“
Motor Volts Motor HP Starter AMPS Catalog Number
Application
Dimensions (in.) H x W x D
App. Shpg. Wt. (lbs.)
46
0V
INPUT POWER SUPPLY: THREE PHASE
100 130 TPH2100KD0000 54 x 36 x 18 442
150 205 TPH2150KD0000 54 x 36 x 18 470
200 255 TPH2200KD0000 66 x 36 x 18 608
250 312 TPH2250KD0000 66 x 36 x 18 628
300 365 TPH2300KD0000 78 x 36 x 18 770
350 412 TPH2350KD0000 78 x 36 x 18 855
400 480 TPH2400KD0000 78 x 36 x 18 855
500 604 TPH2500KD0000 78 x 36 x 18 875
WEG Electric Corp.
6655 Sugarloaf Parkway
Duluth, GA 30097
Phone: 1-800-ASK-4WEG